Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11

12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

Num.

103
5

88
68
197
172
122

62

29

198

76

38

137
163

171

84
199

52

101
134
110

200
173

43

41

Nome
JONATAN SILVA
ALESSANDRO TADEU DE BRITO

GUILHERME MATIAS DE PAIVA
FAGNER EDUARDO REZENDE
VITOR LUCCA AGUIAR DA CUNHA
RENATO LIMA

LUCAS FERNANDO BASTOS

EMERSON PEREIRA

BRUNO DE JESUS FACHI

VITOR ANDRE FERREIRA

FRANCISCO ANTONIO FERREIRA
JUNIOR

CECILIO ANDRE DA SILVA

MARCOS RIBEIRO DO VALLE FILHO
PEDROO HENRIQUE FELIPE BUJATO
ALISSON FELIPE FERRACIN CRUZ
RENAN APARECIDO BARBOSA

GILSON DE BRITO GOULART
VITOR MACHUCA

ALEX ELIAS MENDONCA

DIOGO VITOR BANDEIRA SILVA

JOAO VINICIUS SILVA EMIDIO
MARCELO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
KAYKY HENRIQUE FRANCA BARBOSA
ADRIANO FERNANDO GUIDA
WAGNER ARMANDO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO GERALDO DOS SANTOS

CLEVER PEDRO TORRES

CLAUDEMIRO GUIMARAES

Relatério emitido em 28/09/2025 as 09:00:08

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

12 CORRIDA LIFOT

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

28 M2529 -
M 43  M4044 -
M 31 M3034 -
M 31 M3034 1
M 30 M3034 2
M 50 M5054 1
M 32 M3034 3
M 43  M4044 1
M 36 M3539 1
M 38 M3539 2
M 34 M3034 4
M 36 M3539 3
M 40 M4044 2
M 26 M2529 1
M 30 M3034 5
M 29 M2529 2
M 39 M3539 4
M 37 M3539 5
M 39 M3539 6
M 19 Mi1424 1
M 20 M1424 2
M 26 M2529 3
M 23  M1424 3
M 60 M6099 1
M 43  M4044 3
M 49  M4549 1
M 33  M3034 6
M 45  M4549 2

Equipe
JONATAN SILVA TREINADOR
ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING
SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO

OLIMPOS GYM
MONTE RUNNERS
STUDIO SAUDE EM

MOVIMENTO

ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO

SUPERANDO LIMITES -
GUAXUPE

JONATAN SILVA TREINADOR

STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO

MOVE
TAP RUNNERS
MONTE RUNNERS

EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA
RUNNING

TAP RUNNERS
ACADEMIA GUAXUFITNES
TAP RUNNERS

EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA
RUNNING

PACE FIT/ OLIMPOS GYM

ELITE FREE RUN
ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:17:58.21
00:18:05.25

00:18:26.63
00:18:34.53
00:18:48.53
00:18:55.53
00:19:27.53

00:19:35.53

00:19:41.53

00:19:52.53

00:19:54.53

00:21:21.58

00:20:19.53
00:20:27.06
00:20:52.99

00:20:35.03

00:20:37.16
00:20:48.27
00:21:00.39
00:21:02.11

00:21:06.67
00:21:15.66
00:21:23.16
00:21:29.92
00:21:32.14
00:21:32.15

00:21:36.61

00:21:45.30

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:57.40
00:18:03.52

00:18:25.96
00:18:33.54
00:18:47.61
00:18:53.43
00:19:25.61

00:19:33.71
00:19:40.46
00:19:51.76
00:19:53.11
00:20:12.10

00:20:17.02
00:20:23.94
00:20:28.39

00:20:33.64

00:20:33.67
00:20:47.04
00:20:57.15
00:21:00.71

00:21:01.65
00:21:12.28
00:21:19.64
00:21:27.63
00:21:30.10
00:21:30.17

00:21:31.57

00:21:43.50



Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45

46

a7

48
49

50
51

52

53
54

55
56

Num.

161

58

63

147

87
167
72
195
18

24

104
128

102
78
120
160

180

23

170

93
65

145
86

135

79
205

35
148

Nome

PAULO HENRIQUE M CARVALHO

ELIABE HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVES
ATTIE

EMERSON SERAFIM GODOI

12 CORRIDA LIFOT

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe
M 38 M3539 7 ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

M 23 M1424 4

M 45 M4549 3 ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

MATHEUS AUGUSTO OLIVEIRAMARTINS M 19 M1424 5

GUILHERME FLORIO
RAFAEL GASPAR MARCON
FERNANDO DONIZETE DE LIMA

VINICIUS GABRIEL MARTINS NOGUEIRA

ANDRE LUIZ DE MORAIS

ANTONIO JOSE GONCALVES

JOSE AURELIANO
LUIS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA

JOHNATHA SILVERIO DA SILVA
GABRIEL FARIAS BORGES
LUCAS CAMILO DE ASSIS

PAULO CESAR MARQUES AFFINI

ROSINALDO SANTOS DA SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS FERREIRA

REINALDO DONIZETE VILLAS BOAS

HUMBERTO LUIS VERSOLA
EVANDRO RODRIGUES PEREIRA

MATEUS CRIVELARI
GIOVANE RESENDE

MARCIO ANDRADE RIBEIRO

GABRIEL NORI SOUZA DOS SANTOS
ERITON FABIANO SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO RIBEIRO
MAURICIO EDUARDO

Relatério emitido em 28/09/2025 as 09:00:08

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

M 32 M3034 7 ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO
M 41 M4044 4  ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO
M 26 M2529 4
M 24 M1424 6
M 44 M4044 5 ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING
M 53 M5054 2 STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO
M 61 M6099 2 REGINA LIMA
M 25 M2529 5 ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING
M 34 M3034 8
M 21 M1424 7
M 30 M3034 9
M 35 M3539 8 ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING
M 53 M5054 3 STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO
M 64 M6099 3 STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO
M 53 M5054 4 STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO
60 M6099 4
24 M1424 8 STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO
30 M3034 10
37 M3539 9 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA
RUNNING
M 47 M4549 4 SUPERANDO LIMITES -
GUAXUPE
17 M1424 9
47 M4549 5 SUPERANDO LIMITES -
GUAXUPE
40 M4044 6 FISIOCLIN

30 M3034 11

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo

00:22:07.15

00:22:09.34

00:22:12.36

00:22:20.69

00:22:25.31
00:22:31.26
00:22:37.88
00:22:39.97
00:22:44.72

00:22:47.47

00:22:53.76
00:22:59.25

00:22:58.06
00:23:06.16
00:23:06.45
00:23:23.28

00:24:35.88

00:23:59.50

00:24:55.58

00:24:27.95
00:24:36.00

00:24:52.66

00:24:52.76

00:24:42.92

00:24:46.74

00:24:47.76

00:24:49.70
00:24:56.25

Pagina:

Liquido

00:22:07.15
00:22:07.58
00:22:09.45
00:22:16.71

00:22:21.85
00:22:28.32
00:22:30.72
00:22:35.81
00:22:39.25

00:22:44.60

00:22:48.10
00:22:54.68

00:22:55.65
00:23:00.76
00:23:01.50
00:23:19.61

00:23:25.71
00:23:48.41
00:23:59.95

00:24:23.81
00:24:25.21

00:24:29.70

00:24:39.90
00:24:40.20

00:24:43.04

00:24:44.37

00:24:48.03
00:24:55.26



Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68

69

70
71
72

73

74

75
76

77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Num.

100
32
105
67
158

77
162
33
127
175

69
196

194

66
90
166

91

174

36
34

51
59

106
130
201
155
121
129
96

Nome
JOAO ANTONIO FAGUNDES DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO PINTO
JOSE CLAUDIO SILVA
FABIO HENRIQUE FORTUNATO
OLAVO VILAS BOAS NETO

FRANCISCO NETTO

PAULO OTAVIO SILVA PINTO

CARLOS EDUARDO ARAUJO ROCHA
LUIS AUGUSTO MONT ALEGRE MOLLO
RONIERY BALBINO DA SILVA

FAUSTO NOGUEIRA SOARES
VINICIUS LUIZ FERREIRA

VINICIUS DONIZETE MARQUES
NOGUEIRA

FABIO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
GUSTAVO DA SILVA ALVES

RAFAEL CRISTIAN DOS SANTOS
PEREIRA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SARRASSINI DE
ARAUJO

RICARDO LUIS BASILIO
CARLOS HENRIQUE DIAS

CARLOS EDUARDO MARQUES FERRAZ
RODRIGUES

DIOGO CRUVINEL FERNANDES

ELIAS OTAVIO FERNANDES DOS REIS
COSTA

JOSE EDER MAGALHAES ROBERTO
LUIZ MARCELO LOPES AZEVEDO
WILLIAN ALVES LIMA CAMARGO
NIKOLAS FIGUEIREDO BRASIL
LUCAS DE SOUZA ARAUJO

LUIZ GUILHERME DE PAULA PEREIRA
JAIME HENRIQUE ZAGHI

Relatério emitido em 28/09/2025 as 09:00:08

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

12 CORRIDA LIFOT

Sx. ldd.

17
59
63
27

= 2 £ £ £

32

40
28
33
60

= £ £ £ £

49

<

32
35

39
31
40

51
20

40

<

19

36
25
32
25
31
34

= £ £ £ £ £ £

39

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1424 10
M5559 1
M6099 5
M2529 6
M3034 12
M4044 7
M2529 7
M3034 13
M6099 6
M4549 6
M3034 14
M3539 10
M1424 11
M3539 11
M3034 15
M4044 8
M2529 8
M4044 9
M5054 5
M1424 12
M4044 10
M1424 13
M3539 12
M2529 9
M3034 16
M2529 10
M3034 17
M3034 18
M3539 13

Equipe

TAP RUNNERS
JONATAN SILVA TREINADOR

STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO

EQUIPE ALESSANDRO BRITO

EMC2 MOCOCA

SUPERANDO LIMITES -
GUAXUPE

ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO

MARCOS COLIMO RUN

ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

EQUOESPACO RUNNERS

NEW YORK CLUB

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:25:04.08
00:25:12.73
00:25:59.16
00:25:55.08
00:25:47.90

00:25:59.24
00:25:54.54
00:25:57.50
00:26:09.46
00:26:03.89

00:26:50.02
00:26:34.37

00:26:33.14

00:27:32.49
00:26:37.81
00:27:03.76

00:27:20.65

00:27:09.77

00:27:25.39
00:28:26.08

00:28:28.46
00:28:30.72

00:28:43.99
00:28:52.07
00:28:48.42
00:29:53.06
00:30:17.31
00:30:31.38
00:30:41.48

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:02.13
00:25:08.73
00:25:19.03
00:25:23.04
00:25:25.13

00:25:43.60
00:25:46.73
00:25:51.73
00:25:52.97
00:26:01.18

00:26:27.05
00:26:27.43

00:26:31.48

00:26:31.90
00:26:37.81
00:26:55.11

00:27:03.79
00:27:06.77

00:27:08.54
00:28:22.90

00:28:27.45
00:28:28.71

00:28:34.87
00:28:37.32
00:28:40.15
00:29:42.89
00:30:06.21
00:30:12.93
00:30:40.61



Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

86
87
88
89
90

91

92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Relatério emitido em 28/09/2025 as 09:00:08

Num.

30
94
136
64
154

80
114

124

183
181
89
111
123
39
157
22

Nome
BRUNO HENRIQUE DOS REIS
IGOR ROMANO NOGUEIRA
MARCIO BATISTA DA SILVA
ERIK CAMPAGNOLI DE MORAES

NICOLAS RAFAEL DOS SANTOS
MACHADO

GABRIEL VASCONCELLOS E SILVA

LEONARDO PEREIRA LIMA

LUCAS GABRIEL SILVA

SEBASTIAO ALVES MARTINS
SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
GUILHERME MOREIRA LEITE
KELVIN FELIPE ALVES

LUCAS GABRIEL MOREIRA LEITE
CESAR GOMES

NYCOLAS LAIA DA SILVA
ANTONIO CABRERA

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

12 CORRIDA LIFOT

Sx. ldd.

27
20
51
18

= 2 £ £ £

33

24

<

<

31

23

<

67
22
31
34
25
38
29

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

37

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 11
M1424 14
M5054 6
M1424 15
M3034 19
M1424 16
M3034 20
M1424 17
M6099 7
M1424 18
M3034 21
M3034 22
M2529 12
M3539 14
M2529 13
M3539 15

Equipe
TAP RUNNERS

MONTE RUNNERS

NEW YORK CLUB

ALESSANDRO BRITO
RUNNING

STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO

COLISEUM RUNNERS

NEW YORK CLUB
NEW YORK CLUB

CABRERAS IPA RUNNERS

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:31:13.21
00:31:06.92
00:31:38.90
00:32:12.49
00:32:12.19

00:32:15.48

00:32:30.69

00:33:03.46

00:33:09.42
00:33:37.14
00:35:02.52
00:35:31.74
00:36:53.78
00:39:23.39
00:39:44.95
00:44:04.58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:55.08
00:30:58.30
00:31:19.92
00:31:45.60
00:31:46.64

00:32:01.16

00:32:24.16
00:32:52.49

00:33:04.70
00:33:16.83
00:34:53.10
00:35:23.34
00:36:40.63
00:39:18.20
00:39:32.15
00:43:35.17



